

**GREENWICH HIGH SCHOOL - PHASE I REMEDIAL ACTION**

**BID SUMMARY**

May 27, 2020

BID NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ACV Enviro		Clean Harbors		US Ecology		Charter Environmental	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$ 89,180.25	\$ 89,180.25	\$90.745.65	\$90,745.65	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
2	Excavation, staging and loading impacted soil	Lump Sum	1	\$ 35,850.50	\$ 35,850.50	\$50,154.37	\$ 50,154.37	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 123,000.00
2-ALT	Additional excavation staging and loading of impacted soil	Day	1	\$ 4,925.00	\$ 4,925.00	\$ 6,167.52	\$ 6,167.52	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3a	Transportation and Disposal - CT Regulated Soil	Tons	340	\$ 100.15	\$ 34,051.00	\$ 76.31	\$ 29,945.40	\$ 98.00	\$ 33,320.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 59,500.00
3b	Transportation and Disposal - PCB Remediation Waste Soil	Tons	59	\$ 233.80	\$ 13,794.20	\$ 116.72	\$ 6,886.48	\$ 280.00	\$ 16,520.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 26,550.00
4	Geotextile placement and backfill	Cubic Yards	120	\$ 194.36	\$ 23,323.20	\$ 160.90	\$ 19,308.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,000.00
5	Geotextile placement and backfill - Fields 6 and 7	Cubic Yards	50	\$ 199.45	\$ 9,972.50	\$ 86.61	\$ 4,330.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
6	Topsoil	Cubic Yards	60	\$ 476.84	\$ 28,610.40	\$ 246.10	\$ 14,766.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,800.00
7	Site restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$ 23,165.95	\$ 23,165.95	\$ 45,613.59	\$ 45,613.59	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7-ALT	Asphalt walk/drive restoration	Square Foot	1	\$ 33.50	\$ 33.50	\$ 30.30	\$ 30.30	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
<b>TOTAL PRICE</b>	<b>Sum of bid items 1, 2, 3a-c, 4, 5, 6, and 7</b>			<b>\$257,948.00</b>		<b>\$261,749.99</b>		<b>\$287,440.00</b>		<b>\$410,350.00</b>	